
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1 曇り 8.4 1.20 841 32,698 32,698 60,956 53.6

2 曇り 9.7 6.80 2,440 94,867 127,565 121,912 104.6

3 曇り 12.6 10.30 3,066 119,206 246,771 182,868 134.9

4 曇り 9.2 0.00 776 30,171 276,942 243,824 113.6

5 曇り 10.3 9.20 2,728 106,065 383,007 304,780 125.7

6 曇り 14.4 3.30 1,679 65,280 448,286 365,736 122.6

7 曇り 7.5 0.00 514 19,984 468,271 426,692 109.7

8 曇り 6.0 1.50 1,084 42,146 510,417 487,649 104.7

9 曇り 11.9 10.10 3,329 129,432 639,848 548,605 116.6

10 曇り 14.2 4.20 2,091 81,298 721,146 609,561 118.3

11 雨 10.3 0.00 579 22,512 743,658 670,517 110.9

12 雨 9.1 0.10 572 22,239 765,897 731,473 104.7

13 雨 8.6 0.90 490 19,051 784,948 792,429 99.1

14 曇り 4.7 0.40 311 12,092 797,040 853,385 93.4

15 雪 9.4 4.50 1,894 73,639 870,679 914,341 95.2

16 曇り 7.7 3.90 2,245 87,286 957,964 975,297 98.2

17 曇り 4.2 0.00 442 17,185 975,149 1,036,253 94.1

18 曇り 10.1 7.90 2,705 105,170 1,080,320 1,097,209 98.5

19 曇り 14.9 9.90 2,782 108,164 1,188,484 1,158,165 102.6

20 曇り 16.9 10.80 3,245 126,166 1,314,649 1,219,121 107.8

21 曇り 16.1 0.00 357 13,880 1,328,530 1,280,077 103.8

22 曇り 11.2 0.00 358 13,919 1,342,449 1,341,033 100.1

23 曇り 5.1 1.20 952 37,014 1,379,462 1,401,989 98.4

24 曇り 3.8 3.90 1,607 62,480 1,441,943 1,462,946 98.6

25 曇り 12.5 1.60 1,179 45,840 1,487,782 1,523,902 97.6

26 曇り 15.3 7.30 2,279 88,608 1,576,390 1,584,858 99.5

27 曇り 7.6 0.60 836 32,504 1,608,893 1,645,814 97.8

28 曇り 6.0 4.40 2,290 89,035 1,697,928 1,706,770 99.5

29 曇り 8.0 7.30 2,742 106,609 1,804,537 1,767,726 102.1

30 曇り 7.5 2.50 1,507 58,592 1,863,130 1,828,682 101.9

31 雪のち雨 9.2 0.90 982 38,180 1,901,310 1,889,638 100.6

℃ h 48,902

9.8 3.70 1577.5

3.64 1567.8

実績平均(/日) ¥61,333

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,956

月合計 ¥1,901,310
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